Item ID: TTDB28
DRILL BIT SET 1.0-13.0 MM TT1 28 PIECES
• Standard drill bits for use with steel and cast iron, etc.
• Spiral angle of 28° for clean cutting
• Split point angle of 118° for better positioning
• Shank the same diameter as the tip
• Designed and manufactured to DIN338
• Organised in a tool tray module size 2 (TT2)
W
W
W
.TE
N
G
TO
O
LS
.C
O
M
SPECIFICATIONS
Country Of Origin Taiwan
Barcode 5020385220584
ETIM EC011842
UNSPSC 27112801
Net Weight 864 gr
Width 142 mm
Depth 265 mm
Height 50 mm
Inlay Material PS
No. Of Pieces 28
Type Of Set TT1
Certificates N/A
Batteries Included No
Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-06-12 09.16.45
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
Item ID: TTDB28
DRILL BIT SET 1.0-13.0 MM TT1 28 PIECES
INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS
Article no. Product name
DBX010 Drill Bits Fully Ground 1.0mm
DBX015 Drill Bits Fully Ground 1.5mm
DBX020 Drill Bits Fully Ground 2.0mm
DBX025 Drill Bits Fully Ground 2.5mm
DBX030 Drill Bits Fully Ground 3.0mm
DBX035 Drill Bits Fully Ground 3.5mm
DBX040 Drill Bits Fully Ground 4.0mm
DBX045 Drill Bits Fully Ground 4.5mm
DBX050 Drill Bits Fully Ground 5.0mm
DBX055 Drill Bits Fully Ground 5.5mm
DBX060 Drill Bits Fully Ground 6.0mm
DBX065 Drill Bits Fully Ground 6.5mm
DBX070 Drill Bits Fully Ground 7.0mm
DBX075 Drill Bits Fully Ground 7.5mm
DBX080 Drill Bits Fully Ground 8.0mm
DBX085 Drill Bits Fully Ground 8.5mm
DBX090 Drill Bits Fully Ground 9.0mm
DBX100 Drill Bits Fully Ground 10.0mm
DBX105 Drill Bits Fully Ground 10.5mm
DBX110 Drill Bits Fully Ground 11.0mm
DBX120 Drill Bits Fully Ground 12.0mm
DBX130 Drill Bits Fully Ground 13.0mm